MU 1282

) Tyyppi / type:
Oljynsuodatinpatruunat / Cartridge oil filters

- o — . .

Kokotiedot / dimensions:

Ulko-@ / outside-@:
65/ mm

Sisa-@ / inside-9:
31/ mm

Korkeus / height:
73,8 mm

SOVELTUVUUS / APPLICATIONS:

ALFA ROMEO 159 939 A2.000 09/05
159 939 A1.000 09/05
CADILLAC BLS Z19DTH 04/06
BLS Z 19 DTR 12/07
BLS Z19DTH 12/07
FIAT GRANDE 199 A5.000 10/05
OPEL ASTRA Z19 DT 09/05
ASTRA Z19 DTH 09/04
ASTRA Z19 DT 06/04
ASTRA Z 19 DTL 09/05
ASTRA Z 19 DTH 09/05
ASTRA Z 19 DTH 03/05
ASTRA Z 19 DT] 08/04
ASTRA Z 19 DTL 01/06
SIGNUM Z19 DT 04/04

SIGNUM Z 19 DTH 04/04



SAAB

SUZUKI

VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
VECTRA
ZAFIRA
ZAFIRA
ZAFIRA
09. touko
9.023
9.023
9.023
9.023
9.023

SX4

Z 19 DTH
Z19 DT
Z 19 DTL
Z 19 DTL
Z 19 DT
Z19 DTH
Z 19 DTL
Z 19 DTH
Z 19 DTH
Z 19 DTH
Z 19 DTH
Z19 DT
Z19 DT

D19AA

04/04
04/04
06/05
10/05
07/05
07/05
07/05
01/06
01/06
03/05
09/04
09/04
03/05
06/06



VERTAILUNUMEROT / CROSS REFERENCES:

BLUE PRINT: ADA102109
BOSCH: 1457429248

CLEAN: ML1728

FIAT: 55189320, 71737926
FILTRON: OE648/5

FRAM: CH10045

GM: 93183412

HENGST: E46HD126
MAHLE-KNECHT: OX386D
MANN & HUMMEL: HU711/4x
OPEL: 5650354

PURFLUX: L373

SUZUKI: 16510-79)50, 16510-79J50-000
TECNOCAR: OP267

UFI: 25.049.00

WIX: WL7402



